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LONG ISLAND, BAHAMAS

Serving Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner
7 Days a Week
8a.m.to 10 p.m.
Phone: 1-242-337-3062
Fax: 1-242-337-3065

E-mail: winterhaven.bahamas@batelnet.bs

Website: www.winterhavenbahamas.com




Breakfast
Two (2) Eggs (Any Style) $10.00

Served with choice of Grits or Home fries and
Bacon, Turkey Sausage or Ham and coffee or tea

Three (3) Pancakes $10.00

Served with Whipped Butter & Syrup and choice of Bacon,
Turkey Sausage or Ham and coffee or tea

Cinnamon French Toast $10.00
Served with Strawberry Topping or Syrup and
choice of Bacon, Turkey Sausage or Ham and
coffee or tea

Omelette (Made to Order) $14.00

Served with Home Fries & Toast and Coffee or Tea
Choice of Bacon, Turkey Sausage or Ham and Tomatoes,
Onions, Bell Pepper, Mushrooms & Cheese

Extras
Fresh Fruit $6.00
Toasted Bagel or English Muffin $3.00
Bacon, Turkey Sausage or Ham $3.00
Hot/Cold Cereal $5.00
Assorted Juice $3.00
Coffee $2.00
Tea $2.00
Hot Chocolate $3.00

Bahamian Breakfast available - 24 hours advance notice



Burgers (Served during Lunch Only)

Grilled Mahi Mahi Burger $12.00

Fresh fish seasoned and grilled. Topped with lettuce
tomato and tartar sauce.

Conch Burger $12.00

Battered and fried golden brown. Topped with lettuce,
tomato and Louie sauce.

Hamburger $11.00

8oz of beef. Topped with lettuce, tomato, mayo,
mustard, ketchup and onions.

Cheeseburger $12.00

8oz of beef. Topped with lettuce, tomato, mayo,
mustard, ketchup and onions.

Grilled Chicken Burger $12.00
Topped with lettuce, tomato and mayo
Rowdy Boys Club Sandwich $12.00

Lettuce, tomatoes, crispy bacon & poultry.

All burgers served with seasoned fries

Kids’ Menu (under 10 only)

6pc. Nuggets $6.00
Chicken Strips $6.00
Fish Fingers $6.00

Served with Seasoned Fries, Potato Du Jour or Veggie Du Jour



Appetizers
Conchy Conch Fritters w/ Louie Sauce
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks w/ Marinara Sauce
Spicy Wing Dings w/ Celery sticks & Blue Cheese

Egg Rolls w/ Sweet & Sour Sauce
Veggie Spring Rolls w/ Sweet & Sour Sauce

Fish Bits w/ Tartar Sauce
Conch Bits w/ Louie Sauce
Cheesy Chili Fries
Chili Bowl

Soups
Conch Chowder
Manhattan Clam Chowder

Lobster Bisque

Fresh Salads
Greek Salad
Caesar Salad
Garden Salad choice of Dressing

Winter Haven Salad

$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$6.00

$6.00

$12.00
$12.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00
$10.00
$15.00

$16.00
$12.00

$8.00
$16.00



Entrees
Cracked Conch w/Louie Sauce
Fish Fingers w/ Tartar Sauce

Fillet of Nassau Grouper*
Poached in a Lemon broth with onions & bell pepper

Pan Roasted Mahi Mahi w/ Caper Beurre Blanc
Seared Tuna w/ Lemon Dill Sauce

Cracked Lobster* w/ Louie Sauce

Butter Poached Lobster*

Blacked Chicken Breast

Baby Back Ribs w/ Savory BBQ sauce

Grilled Flank Steak w/ Honey BBQ Sauce

$18.00
$18.00
$23.00

$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$28.00
$18.00
$22.00
$24.00

Grilled Butterfly Flat Iron Steak w/ Herb Butter $28.00

Delmonico Steak w/ caramelized Onions

T-Bone Steak w/ Maitre D’ Hotel Butter

*Check for availability

$32.00
$32.00

Served with choice of two Fresh Made Sides

Rice Du Jour Potato DujJour Veggie Du jJour

Baked Potato Seasoned Fries Steak Frites
Fried Plantains Cole Slaw

Add $4.00 for an additional side



Pastas
Penne, Angel Hair or Fettuccine

Primavera or Alfredo

Chicken $18.00

Shrimp $23.00

Lobster $26.00

Shrimp & Lobster $28.00

Desserts

Cheesecake Assorted Topping $6.00
Warm Bread Pudding w/ Rum Anglaise $8.00
Profiteroles w/ creme Anglaise & Heavenly Chocolate Sauce $8.00
Fresh Berries w/ English Créme $8.00
Rum Cake w/ Ice Cream $8.00
Chocolate Rum Cake w/ Ice Cream $8.00

Ice Cream Ask for available flavors $3.00



