Rowdy Boy's BAR & GRILL



At



Serving Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner

7 Days a Week

8 a.m. to 10 p.m.

Phone: 1-242-337-3062

Fax: 1-242-337-3065

E-mail: winterhaven.bahamas@batelnet.bs

Website: www.winterhavenbahamas.com

Breakfast

Two (2) Eggs (Any Style)	\$10.00	
Served with choice of Grits or Home fries and Bacon, Turkey Sausage or Ham and coffee or tea		
Three (3) Pancakes	\$10.00	
Served with Whipped Butter & Syrup and choice of B Turkey Sausage or Ham and coffee or tea	acon,	
Cinnamon French Toast Served with Strawberry Topping or Syrup and choice of Bacon, Turkey Sausage or Ham and coffee or tea	\$10.00	
Omelette (Made to Order) Served with Home Fries & Toast and Coffee or Tea Choice of Bacon, Turkey Sausage or Ham and Tomato Onions, Bell Pepper, Mushrooms & Cheese	\$14.00 ees,	
Extras		
Fresh Fruit	\$6.00	
Toasted Bagel or English Muffin	\$3.00	
Bacon, Turkey Sausage or Ham	\$3.00	
Hot/Cold Cereal	\$5.00	
Assorted Juice	\$3.00	
Coffee	\$2.00	
Tea	\$2.00	
Hot Chocolate	\$3.00	

Bahamian Breakfast available - 24 hours advance notice

Burgers (Served during Lunch Only)

Grilled Mahi Mahi Burger Fresh fish seasoned and grilled. Topped with lettuce tomato and tartar sauce.	\$12.00
Conch Burger Battered and fried golden brown. Topped with lettuce, tomato and Louie sauce.	\$12.00
Hamburger 8oz of beef. Topped with lettuce, tomato, mayo, mustard, ketchup and onions.	\$11.00
Cheeseburger 8oz of beef. Topped with lettuce, tomato, mayo, mustard, ketchup and onions.	\$12.00
Grilled Chicken Burger Topped with lettuce, tomato and mayo	\$12.00
Rowdy Boys Club Sandwich Lettuce, tomatoes, crispy bacon & poultry.	\$12.00

All burgers served with seasoned fries

Kids' Menu (under 10 only)

6pc. Nuggets	\$6.00
Chicken Strips	\$6.00
Fish Fingers	\$6.00

Served with Seasoned Fries, Potato Du Jour or Veggie Du Jour

Appetizers

Conchy Conch Fritters w/ Louie Sauce	\$6.00	
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks w/ Marinara Sauce	\$6.00	
Spicy Wing Dings w/ Celery sticks & Blue Cheese	\$8.00	
Egg Rolls w/ Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$6.00	
Veggie Spring Rolls w/ Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$6.00	
Fish Bits w/ Tartar Sauce	\$12.00	
Conch Bits w/ Louie Sauce	\$12.00	
Cheesy Chili Fries	\$8.00	
Chili Bowl	\$6.00	
Soups		
Conch Chowder	\$10.00	
Manhattan Clam Chowder	\$10.00	
Lobster Bisque	\$15.00	
Fresh Salads		
Greek Salad	\$16.00	
Caesar Salad	\$12.00	
Garden Salad Choice of Dressing	\$8.00	
Winter Haven Salad	\$16.00	

Entrees

Cracked Conch w/Louie Sauce	\$18.00
Fish Fingers w/ Tartar Sauce	\$18.00
Fillet of Nassau Grouper* Poached in a Lemon broth with onions & bell pepper	\$23.00
Pan Roasted Mahi Mahi w/ Caper Beurre Blanc	\$26.00
Seared Tuna w/ Lemon Dill Sauce	\$26.00
Cracked Lobster* w/ Louie Sauce	\$26.00
Butter Poached Lobster*	\$28.00
Blacked Chicken Breast	\$18.00
Baby Back Ribs w/ Savory BBQ sauce	\$22.00
Grilled Flank Steak w/ Honey BBQ Sauce	\$24.00
Grilled Butterfly Flat Iron Steak w/ Herb Butter	\$28.00
Delmonico Steak w/ Caramelized Onions	\$32.00
T-Bone Steak w/ Maitre D' Hotel Butter	\$32.00

^{*}Check for availability

Served with choice of two Fresh Made Sides

Rice Du Jour Potato Du Jour Veggie Du Jour Baked Potato Seasoned Fries Steak Frites Fried Plantains Cole Slaw

Add \$4.00 for an additional side

Pastas

Penne, Angel Hair or Fettuccine Primavera or Alfredo

Chicken	\$18.00
Shrimp	\$23.00
Lobster	\$26.00
Shrimp & Lobster	\$28.00

Desserts

Cheesecake Assorted Topping	\$6.00
Warm Bread Pudding w/ Rum Anglaise	\$8.00
Profiteroles w/ Crème Anglaise & Heavenly Chocolate Sauce	\$8.00
Fresh Berries w/ English Crème	\$8.00
Rum Cake w/ Ice Cream	\$8.00
Chocolate Rum Cake w/ Ice Cream	\$8.00
Ice Cream Ask for available flavors	\$3.00